



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

BLAPL No.7716 of 2025

Patrick Chizorom Orajaka @ ... Petitioner
Orajaka Patrick Chizorom

Mr. M. Muduli, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha ... Opposite Party

Mr. M.R. Patra, Addl. PP

CORAM:
JUSTICE G. SATAPATHY

ORDER(ORAL)
07.01.2026

Order No.
07.

1. This matter is taken up through Hybrid Arrangement (Virtual/Physical Mode).
2. Mr. M.R. Patra, learned Addl. PP produces certain written instruction obtained from the State Government authorities which is taken on record.
3. Accordingly, list this matter on 9th January, 2026.

(G. Satapathy)
Judge

S.Sasmal